Air Filter
Advanced Filtration Technology
ООО «ТИ-СИСТЕМС»  ИНЖИНИРИНГ И ПОСТАВКА ТЕХНОЛОГИЧЕСКОГО ОБОРУДОВАНИЯ
Интернет: www.tisys.ru   www.tisys.kz   www.tisys.by  www.tesec.ru   www.ти-системс.рф
Телефоны: +7 (495) 7774788, 7489626, (925) 5007155, 54, 65
Эл. почта:  info@tisys.ru  info@tisys.kz   info@tisys.by
25 years of experience in purification solution.
Innovattive purification technology - yesterday,

L×W×D(mm)
Nominal Air Flow
(m3/h)
Initial Pressure Drop (Pa)
Arrestance
G4
Efficiency
M6
Efficiency
F7
Efficiency
F8
Efficiency
F9
90%≤A 60%≤E<80% 85%≤E<90% 90%≤E<95% 95%≤E
6DAI592.592-380 592×592×380×6 2400
40 60 100 120 140
3DAI287.592-380 287×592×380×3 1200
6DAI592.592-480 592×592×480×6 3000
3DAI287.592-480 287×592×480×3 1500
6DAI592.592-560 592×592×560×6 3400
3DAI287.592-560 287×592×560×3 1700
8DAI592.592-560 592×592×560×8 4500
4DAI278.592-560 287×592×560×4 2250
8DAI592.592-760 592×592×760×8 5000
8DAI592.592-940 592×592×940×8 6000
6DAI492.492-560 492×492×560×6 2500
Bag Filter
10 11
ООО «ТИ-СИСТЕМС»  ИНЖИНИРИНГ И ПОСТАВКА ТЕХНОЛОГИЧЕСКОГО ОБОРУДОВАНИЯ
Интернет: www.tisys.ru   www.tisys.kz   www.tisys.by  www.tesec.ru   www.ти-системс.рф

4VXWGB610.610-292 610×610×292 2400
4VXWGB305.610-292 305×610×292 1200
Gel sealed
Mini-pleat HEPA filter
Model
Overall Size
L×W×D(mm)
Nominal Air Flow
(m3/h)
Initial Pressure Drop
(Pa)
Final Pressure Drop
(Pa)
Efficiency
@MPPS
YWGB410.410-93H14 410×410×93 500
220 450 99.995%≤E<99.9995%
YWGB550.550-93H14 550×550×93 1000
YWGB650.650-93H14 650×650×93 1500
YWGB750.750-93H14 750×750×93 2000
YWGB370.370-93H14D 370×370×104 500
YWGB510.510-93H14D 510×510×104 1000
YWGB610.610-93H14D 610×610×104 1500
YWGB710.710-93H14D 710×710×104 2000
Frame
ABS/Galvanized Iron/
Aluminum/Stainless steel
Spacers

Standard Size and Parameter Standard Size and Parameter
Meterial and ApplicationMeterial and Application
Model
Overall Size
L×W×D(mm)
Rated Air Velocity
(m3/h)
Nominal Air Flow
(m3/h)
Initial Resistance
(Pa)
Terminal Resistance
(Pa)
Efficiency
@MPPS
WGB610.610-93H14 610×610×93
0.45
600
110 250 99.995%≤E<99.9995%
WGB800.600-93H14 800×600×93 800
WGB1220.610-93H14 1220×610×93 1200
WGB1220.1220-93H14 1220×1220×93 2400
WGB1170.570-90H14 1170×570×90 1100
WGB1170.870-90H14 1170×870×90 1700
WGB1170.570-70H14 1170×570×70 1100
WGB1170.870-70H14 1170×870×70 1700
WGB1170.1170-70H14 1170×1170×70 2200
Compact HEPA filter
for Laminar Flow
Separator
HEPA Filter

Телефоны: +7 (495) 7774788, 7489626, (925) 5007155, 54, 65
Эл. почта:  info@tisys.ru  info@tisys.kz   info@tisys.by
Standard Size and Parameter
Model
Overall Size
L×W×D(mm)
Nominal Air Flow
(m3/h)
U15
Initial Pressure Drop
(Pa)
Final Pressure Drop
(Pa)
Efficiency
@MPPS
UWGB610.610-70 610×610×70 600
150 450 ≥99.9995%
UWGB1170.570-70 1170×570×70 1100
UWGB1170.870-70 1170×870×70 1700
UWGB1170.1170-70 1170×1170×70 2200
UWGB610.610-90 610×610×90 750
UWGB1170.570-90 1170×570×90 1300
UWGB1170.870-90 1170×870×90 1950
UWGB1170.1170-90 1170×1170×90 2600
Compact ULPA Filter
Taking two kinds of filters with the same size as an example, 480 x 480 x 220 x H13, rated air flow of separator is 1000m3/h and the rated air flow of
deep-pleat HEPA air filter is 1250m3/h, here on the basis of 1000 m3/h for comparison:
Comparison of Separator Filter and

Advantages of Plastic-spry Steel Plate
Meterial and Application
High Temperature-resistant
Separator HEPA Filter
Model
Overall Size
L×W×D(mm)
Nominal Air Flow
(m3/h)
Initial Resistance
(Pa)
Final Resistance
(Pa)
Efficiency
@MPPS
NGB484.484-150H14 484×484×150 600
220 450 99.995%≤E<99.9995%
NGB610.610-150H14 610×610×150 1000
NGB610.610-180H14 610×610×180 1200
NGB484.484-220H14 484×484×220 1000
NGB610.610-220H14 610×610×220 1500
NGB610.610-292H14 610×610×292 2000
Note: We can also produce non-standard filters of 150≤L≤1260, 150≤W≤740, 70≤D≤292.
NOTE: For ABS box, the hole size should be 5mm larger than that in the list, for plastic-spray box with DOP outside, the hole size should be
5mm smaller than that in the list. We can also produce other sizes according to customer’s requirements.
 ● Ambient air supply over 100℃ and 250℃, 280℃